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Mistrzostwa Śląska OPEN i Mistrzostwa Śląska Juniorów 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 20- - 21-6-2011

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2011-06-20 - 10:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. ŚLIWIŃSKA Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.28 529 32.25 37.03
2. TOMALA Aleksandra SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.74 519 32.58 37.16
3. ROSTOWSKA Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.38 464 33.43 38.95
4. MAKIOŁA Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.13 355 36.36 42.77
5. OCKOŚ Paulina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.19 354 37.36 41.83
6. BUDA Karolina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.10 330 37.81 43.29
7. GADŻAŁA Agnieszka 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.97 319 37.39 44.58
8. ROLNIK Małgorzata 97 Mosm  Tychy 1:22.59 312 37.04 45.55
9. JASIK Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:24.23 294 38.67 45.56

10. SOBCZYK Aleksandra 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:25.62 280 37.33 48.29
11. JAROMIN Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:27.16 266 39.53 47.63
12. LEKSZA Roksana 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:27.44 263 37.86 49.58
13. KURDEK Karolina 97 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 1:28.29 255 39.69 48.60
14. STENCEL Hanna 97 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Salmo Żory1:31.56 229 40.34 51.22

15 lat

1. NOWAK Sonia 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:11.09 490 33.50 37.59
2. KATARZYNA Pietroniec 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.02 357 34.58 44.44
3. WIŚNIEWSKA Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:31.42 230 41.43 49.99

16 lat

1. KIERSZTYN Magdalena SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.50 524 32.45 37.05
2. TYMIŃSKA Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:12.30 466 33.57 38.73
3. GOC Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:13.16 449 34.55 38.61
4. ZAJONC Karolina SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.41 445 34.78 38.63
5. KOENIG Karolina 95 MKS Pałac Młodzieży 1:25.55 281 36.79 48.76

Open

1. WAKUŁA Karolina 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.25 579 31.50 35.75
2. ŚLIWIŃSKA Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.28 529 32.25 37.03
3. KWIATEK Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.41 526 31.99 37.42
4. KIERSZTYN Magdalena SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.50 524 32.45 37.05
5. TOMALA Aleksandra SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.74 519 32.58 37.16
6. NOWAK Sonia 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:11.09 490 33.50 37.59
7. TYMIŃSKA Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:12.30 466 33.57 38.73
8. ROSTOWSKA Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.38 464 33.43 38.95
9. GOC Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:13.16 449 34.55 38.61

10. ZAJONC Karolina SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.41 445 34.78 38.63
11. KATARZYNA Pietroniec 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.02 357 34.58 44.44
12. MAKIOŁA Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.13 355 36.36 42.77
13. OCKOŚ Paulina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.19 354 37.36 41.83
14. BUDA Karolina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.10 330 37.81 43.29
15. GADŻAŁA Agnieszka 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.97 319 37.39 44.58
16. ROLNIK Małgorzata 97 Mosm  Tychy 1:22.59 312 37.04 45.55
17. JASIK Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:24.23 294 38.67 45.56
18. BRONEK Martyna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 1:25.05 286 38.27 46.78
19. KOENIG Karolina 95 MKS Pałac Młodzieży 1:25.55 281 36.79 48.76
20. SOBCZYK Aleksandra 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:25.62 280 37.33 48.29
21. JAROMIN Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:27.16 266 39.53 47.63
22. LEKSZA Roksana 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:27.44 263 37.86 49.58
23. KURDEK Karolina 97 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 1:28.29 255 39.69 48.60
24. WIŚNIEWSKA Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:31.42 230 41.43 49.99
25. STENCEL Hanna 97 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Salmo Żory1:31.56 229 40.34 51.22


